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PUMPKIN CREAM

Creamed pumpkin prepared according to an old mountain recipe. Ideal for squash gnocchi, risottos, filling for tortellini
and for pasta dishes in general. Excellent for sweet pies, pizza toppings and baked pastries.
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Code

Package
Net Weight

Code

Package

Net Weight

01036
4/4 Can
830¢g

01761
580ml Glass

Jar

550g
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